Please Visit: munchalunch.com

. PAC’s biggest ongoing 1) Register Account or Login.

fundraiser to support
Douglas Road Elementary. 2) Select Order Lunch!
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, Affordable alternating ) wee k bﬂe for- ﬁ.
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volunteers**. school year!

. [ LET US HANDLE LUNCH TWICE A WEEK! |

Students are required to bring snacks and water bottles for breaks.
Lunch cost varies by menu. URGENT: Volunteers needed weekly! <:|

Please text/WhatsApp Abby: 604-779-4574 or
Email Us: DouglasRoad.PAC@gmail.com



April 2024 — Munch-a-Lunch

PLANNED EVENTS

Wed. April 3 — Chinese

Fri. April 5 — Pizza

Wed. April 10 — Lunch Lady -
Pasta

Fri. April 12 — Lunch Lady -
Burgers

Wed. April 17 — Sushi

Fri. April 19 - Pizza

Wed. April 24 - Agra

Fri. April 26 - Lunch Lady -
Hot Dog & Nuggets

NOTES

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
Order Cut- | 1)Easter 3) Happy 5) Uncle guci_rg;r@
off at 9am | Monday 2 Valley 4 Fatih’s 5pm (4/10
(4/3 & 4/5) | No School Chinese Pizza 8 4/12)

13
10) Lunch 12) Lunch | Order Cut-
7 8 9 Lady 11 Lady off @ Spm
Pasta Burgers (4117 &
4/19)
20
17) Hong Sushi 19) Uncle Order Cut-
14 15 16 Japanese 18 Fatih's Pizza | off @ S5pm
(4/24 & 4/)
24) Agra
Taqdoon 26 Lunch 27 Order
Indian Lady Cut-off @
21 22 23 Early 25 Hot Dog &
.2 opm (5/1 &
Dismissal Nuggets 5/3)
Student-led
Conferences
28 29) Pro-D 30

No School

We are excited to add Lunch Lady as our
new vendor for the rest of the year.

The first cut-off will be moved back to
April 1 at 9am, all other order cut-offs
will take place the Saturday before at
5pm.




May 2024 - Munch-a-Lunch

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT PLANNED EVENTS
Wed. May 1 — Chinese
4 Order Fri. May 3 - Pizza
1)Happy 3) Uncle ) Wed. May 8 — Lunch Lady -
L Cut-off @
Valley 2 Fatih’s 5pm (5/8 & Pasta
Chinese Pizza 5;’10 Fri. May 10 - Lunch Lady -
) Burgers
Wed. May 15 - Agra
Fri. May 17 - Pizza
11 Order Wed. May 22 - Sushi
8) Lunch 10) Lunch | Cut-off @ Fri. May 24 - Lunch Lady - Hot
5 6 7 Lady 9 Lady 5pm (5/15 Dog & Nuggets
Pasta Burgers & 5/17) Wed. May 29 - Chinese
Fri. May 31 - Pizza
18 Order
15) Agra
12 13 14 Tandoor 16 17)Unde | Cut-off @ NOTES
Indian Fatih’'s Pizza | 5pm (5/22
& 5/24)
Friday, May 17t — Walk-a-Thon
29) , 22)Hong 24 Lunch 25 Order Order cut-offs will take place the
19 Victoria 21 Sushi 23 Lady Cut-off @ Saturday before at 5pm.
Day Japanese Hot Dog & | 5pm (5/29
No School P Nuggets & 5/31)
29) Happy 31) Uncle
26 27 28 Valley 30 Fatih’s
Chinese Pizza




June 2024 - Munch-a-Lunch

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT PLANNED EVENTS
Wed. June 5 - Lunch Lady -
Cut-off @ Fri. June 7 - Lunch Lady -
opm (6/5 & Burgers
6/7) Wed. June 12 - Agra
Fri. June 14 — Sports Day
(Special Menu to come)
&\Lunch 7) Lunch g?rdffr Wed. June 19 — Sushi
9 3 4 J)Lunc 6 Lady ut-off @ Fri. June 21 - Lunch Lady -
Lady Pasta Burgers opm (6/12 Hot Dog & Nuggets
& 6/14) Wed. June 26 - Pizza
14)
12) Agra Sports Day** ggﬁ?r@
9 10 11 Tandoori 13 Lunch TBD
. 5pm (6/19
Indian Early
T & 6/21)
Dismissal
7) BB 19) Hong E;QL“”Ch 22 Order
16 18 Sushi 20 y Cut-off @ NOTES
No School J Hot Dog &
apanese Nuggets opm (6/26)
Order cut-offs will take place the
27) Last Saturday before at 5pm.
26).U,ncle Day of **June 14: Sports Day’s
23 24 25 Fatih’s School 28 29 early dismissal will be followed by a
Pizza E?”Y_ PAC Family Fun Event from 1:15pm
Dismissal until 3:00pm with Facepainting,

30

games, selfie booth, music, and a
concession.




